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16338

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The C 100.6 models are ideal for typical domestic cleaning tasks like

cleaning of flagstones, stairways, vehicles with a moderate use.

Furthermore, when you buy a C 100.6 it is almost ready for use - you only

have to attach the hose. 

• CLICK & CLEAN (C&C) nozzle system ensures quick and easy

change of nozzle.

• Reliable aluminium pump.

• Automatic start/stop.

• Compact makes it easy to store.

• Upright standing. Light–weight makes it easy to carry.

• Easy to handle and operate.

This high pressure washer is for everyone who appreciates doing a basic

cleaning task well. The low weight makes it easy to handle and it is just as

easy to stow away. Suitable for all types of low frequency cleaning tasks

around your house and garden and perfect for cleaning small areas of

patio

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 ● ●

HOSE 6M 126481138 0 ●

Nozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 ● ● ●

TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE 126481122 1 ● ● ●

TORNADO NOZZLE G2 GREEN 1 DOT 126487801 1

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 ● ● ●

Pressure washers C 100.6

http://www.sharifsanat.com/


Small and compact pressure washer - easy to use

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16338

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 ● ● ●

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1 ● ● ●

G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1 ● ● ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 ● ●

HOSE 6M 126481138 0 ●

Nozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 ● ●

TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE 126481122 1 ● ●

TORNADO NOZZLE G2 GREEN 1 DOT 126487801 1

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 ● ●

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 ● ●
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Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1 ● ●

G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1 ● ●

Model C 100.6-5   EU C 100.6-6   AUS-NZ C 100.6-5   CN

Ref. no. 128470321 128470325 128470326

PRODUCT FEATURES

Aluminium pump ● ● ●

Lance and spray gun storage ● ● ●

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ● ● ●

Gun with quick connection and swivel ● ● ●

Automatic start/stop ● ● ●

Model C 100.6-6   CN C 100.6-5   SGP
C 100.6-3 BASIC

EU

Ref. no. 128470327 128470330 128470786

PRODUCT FEATURES

Aluminium pump ● ● ●

Lance and spray gun storage ● ● ●

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept ● ● ●

Gun with quick connection and swivel ● ● ●

Automatic start/stop ● ● ●

Technical specifications C 100.6-5   EU C 100.6-6   AUS-NZ C 100.6-5   CN

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) max. 100 / max. 10 max. 100 / max. 10 max. 100 / max. 10

Voltage (V) 220-240 220-240 220-240

Rated power (kW) 1.3 1.3 1.3

Power consumption (A) 5.7 5.7 5.7

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 440 - 320 440 - 320 440 - 320

Cable length (m) 5 5 5

Hose length (m) 5 6 5

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40

Dimensions LxWxH (mm) 190x240x465 190x240x465 190x240x465

Weight (kg) 5.1 6.1 5.1
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Technical specifications C 100.6-6   CN C 100.6-5   SGP
C 100.6-3 BASIC

EU

Pump pressure (bar/MPa) max. 100 / max. 10 max. 100 / max. 10 max. 100 / max. 10

Voltage (V) 220-240 220-240 220-240

Rated power (kW) 1.3 1.3 1.3

Power consumption (A) 5.7 5.7 5,7

Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h) 440 - 320 440 - 320 440 - 320

Cable length (m) 5 5 5

Hose length (m) 6 5 3

Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40

Dimensions LxWxH (mm) 190x240x465 190x240x465 190x240x465

Weight (kg) 6.1 5.1 5.1

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

DetergentDetergentDetergentDetergent

ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 1 ○ ○ ○

ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 1 ○ ○ ○

ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2. 308000096 1 ○ ○ ○

CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L 5300406 1

METAL CLEANER 2.5 L 5300404 1

OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5 5300489 1

PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5 L 5300402 1
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L 308000097 1

ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0 ○ ○ ○

STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L 5300400 1 ○ ○ ○

WOOD CLEANER  2.5 L 5300377 1 ○ ○ ○

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION HOSE 7 M 6410760 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 ● ○ ●

HOSE 6M 126481138 0 ○ ● ○

HOSE PU 6 METER 128339844 1

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 ○ ○ ○

BrushBrushBrushBrush

AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

Car brush head 128500463 0 ○ ○ ○

GARDEN BRUSH 106411325 1 ○ ○ ○

Garden brush head 128470457 0 ○ ○ ○

MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 ○ ○ ○

REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH 106411327 1

RIM BRUSH 106411326 1 ○ ○ ○

RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 ○ ○ ○

ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 1

ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1 ○ ○ ○

WASHING BRUSH 6410765 1 ○ ○ ○

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 ● ● ●

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 ● ● ●
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

COMPACT PATIO ACC 126411158 1

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 1 ○ ○ ○

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1 ● ● ●

G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1 ● ● ●

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 1 ○ ○ ○

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 ○ ○ ○

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 ○ ○ ○

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 1 ○ ○ ○

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 1 ○ ○ ○

VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 1 ○ ○ ○

WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 1 ○ ○ ○

WATER SUCTION SET 106411232 1 ○ ○ ○

Accessory KitAccessory KitAccessory KitAccessory Kit
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-5   EU

C 100.6-6

AUS-NZ
C 100.6-5   CN

AUTO KIT 6411134 1 ○ ○ ○

CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 1 ○ ○ ○

MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 ○ ○ ○

Nozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 1 ○ ○ ○

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 ● ● ●

TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE 126481122 1 ● ● ●

TORNADO NOZZLE G2 GREEN 1 DOT 126487801 1

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 1 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

DetergentDetergentDetergentDetergent

ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 1 ○ ○

ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2. 308000096 1 ○ ○

CAR COMBI CLEANER 2.5 L 5300406 1

METAL CLEANER 2.5 L 5300404 1

OIL AND GREASE CLEANER 0.5 5300489 1

PLASTIC CLEANER 1 X 2.5 L 5300402 1

PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L 308000097 1

ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0 ○ ○

STONE AND WOODCLEANER 2.5 L 5300400 1 ○ ○

WOOD CLEANER  2.5 L 5300377 1 ○ ○

Hose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and ConnectionHose and Connection

EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION HOSE 7 M 6410760 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE 5M 126481137 1 ● ●
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

HOSE 6M 126481138 0 ● ○

HOSE PU 6 METER 128339844 1

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 ○ ○ ○

BrushBrushBrushBrush

AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 1 ○ ○

Car brush head 128500463 0 ○ ○

GARDEN BRUSH 106411325 1 ○ ○

Garden brush head 128470457 0 ○ ○

MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0 ○ ○

REPL. BRUSH FOR GARDEN BRUSH 106411327 1

RIM BRUSH 106411326 1 ○ ○

RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0 ○ ○

ROTARY BRUSH 6410762 1
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 1 ○ ○

WASHING BRUSH 6410765 1 ○ ○

AccessoryAccessoryAccessoryAccessory

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 1 ● ●

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 1 ● ●

COMPACT PATIO ACC 126411158 1

DRAIN AND TUBE CLEANER ALTO 6410766 1 ○ ○

G2 C&C SPRAY LANCE 128500073 1 ● ●

G2 SPRAY HANDLE 128500070 1 ● ●

MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 1 ○ ○

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 ○ ○

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 ○ ○

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 1 ○ ○

VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 1 ○ ○

WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 1 ○ ○

WATER SUCTION SET 106411232 1 ○ ○

Accessory KitAccessory KitAccessory KitAccessory Kit

AUTO KIT 6411134 1 ○ ○

CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 1 ○ ○

MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0 ○ ○

Nozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure WasherNozzle - High Pressure Washer

C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 1 ○ ○ ○

C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 1 ● ● ○

TORNADO G2           TURQUOISE 126481122 1 ● ●

TORNADO NOZZLE G2 GREEN 1 DOT 126487801 1
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
C 100.6-6   CN

C 100.6-5

SGP

C 100.6-3

BASIC EU

UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 1 ○ ○
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